Race Date

December 24, 2025

Bib No

5th Annual Run Santa Run 5k/10k Teams

Name

Team - Jolly AHH Runners

1059
1057
1060
1058
1061

a b~ WDN P

Team - RXC

1 880
2 881
3 879
4 883
5 882

Israel Esparza
Jorge Sanchez
Aldo Cantu

Alonso Alvarez
Mario Guzman

Pablo Garcia
Dylan Navarrete
Yanuel Rojas
Manuel Castanon
Andy Landeros

Team - The GRINCHES

1 877
2 876
3 878
4 875
5 874

Abel Barrios
Kimberly Barrios
Abraham Pena
Krystal Barrios
Gladys Barrios

Team - Jingle Joggers

885
888
887
884
886
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Rey Diaz

Emily Meza

Javier Dominguez
Amelia Chapa
Jaaziel Dominguez

Team - Santa’s Lil Brewistas

870
871
873
869

A WDN PR

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

Jorge Villarreal
Adria Cabrera
Veronica Villarreal
Delany Achoy

Final Team Results

Run Santa Run 5K Teams

Class - A

City

Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo

Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo

Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo

Laredo
Laredo
Laredo

Pflugerville TX
San Antonio TX

Laredo
Laredo
Laredo
Laredo

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX

Overall Cumulative
Gend Place

Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  18:43.0
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Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times):  18:46.3
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Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times):  27:53.3
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12
13
17
18
25

Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times):  33:46.7
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15
23
24
28
32

Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times):  35:49.5
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21
22
26
33

Average
Place Time Time
Ave: 3:44.6
2 17:02.0 17:02.0
5 17:02.3 17:02.1
10 18:05.9 17:23.4
16 18:21.3 17:37.8
27 23:03.7 18:43.0
Ave: 3:45.2
1 16:49.0 16:49.0
5 17:06.4 16:57.7
12 19:22.5 17:45.9
20 19:46.6 18:16.1
29 20:47.4 18:46.3
Ave: 5:34.6
12 23:36.5 23:36.5
25 24:50.2 24:13.3
42 28:45.9 25:44.2
60 29:41.1 26:43.4
85 32:32.8 27:53.3
Ave: 6:45.3
15 27:15.0 27:15.0
38 32:29.0 29:52.0
62 32:29.2 30:44.4
90 37:40.1 32:28.3
122 39:00.3 33:46.7
Ave: 7:09.9
21 32:12.0 32:12.0
43 32:12.4 32:12.2
69 34:39.1 33:01.1
102 39:36.9 34:40.1

12/25/2025 10:38:07



Race Date
December 24, 2025

Bib No Name

Team - Santa’s Lil Brewistas

5 872 Mariana Solis

Team - Schmidt’s

1 860  Christian Schmidt
2 859  Connor Schmidt

3 863  Nick Schmidt

4 861  Madelynn Schmidt
5 862  Julie Schmidt

Team - Tinsel Queens

1 891  Jeanette Gonzalez
2 893  Anaissa Romo

3 892 Rubi Oser

4 890  Arianna Aguirre

5 889  Selina Mendiola

Team - 4 Girls 1 Boy

1 1056 Miguel Ayala
2 1052 Maria Gonzalez
3 1055 Natalia Gonzalez

Team - United

1 866  Santiago Guerrero
2 867  Diego Medina

3 868  Priscilla Sandoval
4 865 Ivan Guerra

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

5th Annual Run Santa Run 5k/10k Teams

Final Team Results

Run Santa Run 5K Teams

Class - A
Overall Cumulative Average
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times):  35:49.5 Ave: 7:09.9
Laredo TX F 34 136 40:27.4 35:49.5
Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times):  40:18.6 Ave: 8:03.7
Laredo TX M 27 27  37:315 37:31.5
Laredo TX M 29 56  37:41.3 37:36.4
Laredo TX M 31 87 38:48.1 38:00.3
Laredo TX F 35 122 43:46.1 39:26.7
Laredo TX F 36 158  43:.46.2 40:18.6
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times):  55:46.3 Ave: 11:09.2
Cibolo TX F 38 38 55:24.6 55:24.6
Laredo TX F 39 77  55:30.5 55:27.5
Lytle TX F 40 117  55:38.8 55:31.3
Laredo TX F 41 158 56:08.1 55:40.5
Laredo TX F 42 200 56:09.5 55:46.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Laredo TX M 14
Laredo TX F 16
Laredo TX F 20

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Laredo TX M 10
Laredo TX M 19
Laredo TX F 30
Laredo TX M 37

Ave: 20:08:07.8

14 25:25.4 25:25.4
30 28:24.7 26:55.0
50 30:31.8 28:07.3

Ave: 20:08:07.8

10 20:51.8 20:51.8
29 29:144.0 25:17.9
59 37:53.3 29:29.7
96 48:35.3 34:16.1

12/25/2025 10:38:07



